Saturday, August 31

Friday, September 6

Saturday, September 14
Thursday, September 19
Thursday, September 26

Thursday, October 3

April 20, 2024

Simla High School Athletics
Junior High Football

2024

Simla @ St. Mary’s

Fowler @ Simla (Hs @ 7 p.m.)
Simla @ McClave (1s @ 6:00 p.m.)
Simla @ Byers

Peyton @ Simla

Calthan @ Simla

10:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.



