

## Simla High School Athletics Junior High Football 2024

Saturday, August 31	Simla @ St. Mary's	10:00 a.m.
Friday, September 6	Fowler @ Simla (HS @ 7 p.m.)	4:00 p.m.
Saturday, September 14	Simla @ McClave (HS @ 6:00 p.m.)	3:00 p.m.
Thursday, September 19	Simla @ Byers	4:00 p.m.
Thursday, September 26	Peyton @ Simla	4:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 3	Calhan @ Simla	4:30 p.m.